
Department of Business Management, University of Calcutta 2020-2022 
GDPI Notice 

 
The GDPI for MBA course 2020-2022 and the GDPI for MBAHRD Course 2020-2022 will be held online on 
December 5,6 and 7 on google meet .The tentative lists of candidates shortlisted for GDPI  for both the courses 
are given below. 
The  time and date of GDPI and google meet link will be mailed to the email ids provided by the 
candidates, also included in the list below. 

 
 

Department of Business Management, University of Calcutta 2020-2022 
MBA HRD GDPI 

 
 

Sl No Roll No  Name of the Candidate   

Information 
will be sent 
to Mobile  Information will be sent to Email 

1 MH-001 Sudeshna Dey   9038070647 sudedey05@gmail.com 

2 MH-002 Poulami Chakraborty   9163530540 chakrabortypoulami15 @ gmail.com 

3 MH-003 Imon Banerjee   6295246059 imon_1996@outlook.com 

4 MH-004 Ankita Maity   7890845707 Not Given  

5 MH-005 
Md Shanemajuddin 
Sekh   8910565501 mdsahnawajuddinsekh@gmail.com 

6 MH-006 Pritikana Pandit   9123388104 pritikanapandit45@gmail.com 

7 MH-007 Priya Ranjan Das   9007794968 nitdprd@gmail.com 

8 MH-008 Harshadev Sengupta   7003631632 harshadevsengupta@yahoo.in 

9 MH-009 Rounak Pal   7003308299 rounakpal97@gmail.com 

10 MH-010 Satarupa Adhikary   8145336577 satarupa.adhikary7@gmail.com 

11 MH-011 Abhishikta Banerjee   8697844686 abhishikta78@gmail.com 

12 MH-012 Manjima Roy   7278856794 manjima.roy87@gmail.com 

13 MH-013 Ritankar Dey   9836734238 rd22.rd27@gmail.com 

14 MH-014 Priya Paul   9674186616 paul.priya17101997@gmail.com 

15 MH-015 Sumit Tudu   8294742637 sumittudu970@gmail.com 

16 MH-016 Soumyadipta Dutta   7003148935 debjanidutta84@gmail.com 

17 MH-017 Sumana Chatterjee   7003987976 sc274274@gmail.com 

18 MH-018 Amrita Ghosh   7327091132 amritaghosh2603@gmail.com 

19 MH-019 Avinobh Jana   9433049383 avinobhjana7@gmail.com 

20 MH-020 Sambo Jana*   9830686211 sakyadeal@gmail.com 

21 MH-021 Shreya Debnath    6297666242 sreya0080@gmail.com 

22 MH-022 Aritra Sadhukhan   9679036145 aritrasadhu121@gmail.com 

23 MH-023 Shubhankar Das   8981487675 shubhankarsuvo99@gmail.com 

*Subject to clarification 
 

 
 
 
 



Department of Business Management, University of Calcutta 2020-2022 

  

MBA Admission GDPI 20-22 
 

Sl 
no 

Roll 
No  Name of the Candidate   

Information 
will be sent to 
Mobile  Information will be sent to Email 

1 
M-
001 Amit Narayan Das   9635634089 das60468@gmail.com 

2 
M-
002 Navin yadav   9748796378 ynavin12@gmail.com 

3 
M-
003 Aritra Bhattacharya   9748653123 bhattacharya.aritra96@gmail.com 

4 
M-
004 Sayan Guha    8961123265 sayanguha014@gmail.com 

5 
M-
005 Nilabja Saha   8100988596 cnpnilabjasaha@gmail.com 

6 
M-
006 Moudipa Bandyopadhyay   9748347128 mou_ban93@yahoo.com 

7 
M-
007 Lohit Baran Maity   9051409830 lohit.maity@gmail.com 

8 
M-
008 Soumajit Sinha   8514957584 soumajitsinhajpg1@gmail.com 

9 
M-
009 Pranab Das   8447988495 pranabdas2012@yahoo.com 

10 
M-
010  Mehr sarah   9073435087 mehr.sarah2001@gmail.com 

11 
M-
011 Avrojyoti Mondal   7998291371 avrajyotimondal@gmail.com 

12 
M-
012 Indranil Bhattacharjee   9123036588 indranil.offical3072@gamil.com 

13 
M-
013 Sifa Akhtar   7478938456 sifaaktar8@gmail.com 

14 
M-
014 Sayan Chakraborty   9635268343 chakrabortysayan102@gmail.com 

15 
M-
015 Diptanil Basu   8240723839 diptanil.basu22@gmail.com 

16 
M-
016 Supriyo Mondal   6291723971 mondalsupriyo40@gmail.com 

17 
M-
017 Pritikana Pandit   9123388104 pritikanapandit45@gmail.com 

18 
M-
018 Shagufta Islam   8334986288 shaguftaislam48@gmail.com 

19 
M-
019 Samratendu Ghosh    8013272790 samratendu@gmail.com 

20 
M-
020 Priya Paul   9674186616 paul.priya17101997@gmail.com 

21 
M-
021 Partha Mallick   7001622197 ? 

22 
M-
022 Aswini Roy   9163965906 aswiniroy100@gmail.com 



23 
M-
023 Rakesh Maity   9831700327 mailme.rakeshmaity@gmail.com 

24 
M-
024 Koyel Naskar   9635629263 koyelnaskarece@gmail.com 

25 
M-
025 Shridisha Deb   6297191069 deb.shridisha0341@gmail.com 

26 
M-
026 Arpan Chakraborty   9062139675 arpanc79@gmail.com 

27 
M-
027 Dhrubobroto Banerjee   7980275917 dhrubobrotobanerjee1998@gmail.com 

28 
M-
028 Shuvam Sarkar   7003102626 sarkarshuvam2@gmail.com 

29 
M-
029 Debarshi Misra   8420848601 misra.debarshi33@gmail.com 

30 
M-
030 Divya Rani   7667269620 sharmadiv2101@gmail.com 

31 
M-
031 Rahul Mukherjee   7003469505 mukherjee.1811@gmail.com 

32 
M-
032 Antara Koner   9749343013 antarakoner1@gmail.com 

33 
M-
033 Arya Banerjee   7479240183 aryabanerjeekalna@gmail.com 

34 
M-
034 Bural Chand Deb   9062514129 debchand96@gmail.com 

35 
M-
035 Swagata Bhattacharya   7585913326 swagatabhattacharya98@gmail.com 

36 
M-
036 Utsav Bose   6297528678 utsav8991@gmail.com 

37 
M-
037 Rupanjali Paul   9804400223 rupanjali.paul1994@gmail.com 

38 
M-
038 Harshadev Sengupata    7003631632 harshadevsengupta@yahoo.in 

39 
M-
039 Abhishek Bose   7980627328 abhishekbasu986@gmail.com 

40 
M-
040 Rajdeep Sinha   7074070829 suvamadadada@gmail.com 

41 
M-
041 Dipa Dasgupta   9883415442 dasguptadipa8@gmail.com 

42 
M-
042 Sutithi Saha   9830460094 sahasutithi@gmail.com 

43 
M-
043 SM Tahseen Imam   9804081486 tahseen.imam3@gmail.com 

44 
M-
044 Srijita Dutta    8697538350 rimidatta1998@gmail.com 

45 
M-
045 Shubhankar Das   8981487675 subhankarsuvo99@gmail.com 

46 
M-
046 Abhijeet Harry Manick   9433396565 abhijeetmanick@gmail.com 

47 
M-
047 Rohan Satyen   9123667739 rohansatyen98@gmail.com 



48 
M-
048 Payal Parida   7003762839 payalparida8895@gmail.com 

49 
M-
049 Niranka Kundu   7980040182 niranka.kundu.2016@gmail.com 

50 
M-
050 Tanmoy Saha   7278686190 tsaha869@gmail.com 

51 
M-
051 Poulami Chakraborty   9163530540 chakrabortypoulami15@gmail.com 

52 
M-
052 Kamalika Roy   8017613807 kroy2602@gmail.com 

53 
M-
053 Abhijit Mondal   9123024436 iamabhijit121997@gmail.com 

54 
M-
054 Sreya Basak   6290231203 sreyabasak12@gmail.com 

55 
M-
055 Arnab Mukherjee   9007303154 arnab3697@gmail.com 

56 
M-
056 Sagnik Kar   8902553310 sagnik1618@gmail.com 

57 
M-
057 Devayan Roy   9773654087 devayanroy@gmail.com 

58 
M-
058 Sambo Jana   9830686211 sakyadeal@gmail.com 

59 
M-
059 Ishani Aich   9851189011 aichishani10@gmail.com 

60 
M-
060 Priya Ranjan Das   9007794968 nitdprd@gmail.com 

61 
M-
061 Nirupam Nayak   9475862012 nirupamnayak19@gmail.com 

62 
M-
062 Abhik Ray   9903167975 ray.abhik1993@gmail.com 

63 
M-
063 Writabina Bandyopadhyay   9804712481 wri.ber.ban@gmail.com 

64 
M-
064 Imon Banerjee   6295246059 imon _1996@outlook.Com 

65 
M-
065 Rijoy Seal   9038358918 sealrijoy@gmail.com 

66 
M-
066 Saurav Ghosh   9434232519 sauravghosh20@gmail.com 

67 
M-
067 Aritra sadhukhan   9679036145 aritrasadhu121@gmail.com 

68 
M-
068 Md. Shanemajuddin Sekh   8910565501 mdsahnawajuddinsekh@gmail.com 

69 
M-
070 Tania Biswas 

 
6289236959 taniabiswas27998@gmail.com 

70 
M-
071  Syed wasim Anam 

 
7044623682 syed.wasimanam69@gmail.com 

 
In case of any querries or problems the candidates are requested to contact any of the following persons for 
further information by 5pm on Dec 8, 2020 
 
1.Subhankar Dutta(M:6289487929) 2.Saurabh Bose(M9836286798)  

mailto:taniabiswas27998@gmail.com


 


